L24000053920

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Mills				

Office Use Only



900438674819

10/29/24--01009--021 ••25.00



Deborah J. Mitchell Paralegal

1000 Legion Place Suite 1000 Orlando, FL 32801

Ph; (407) 578-1334 Fax; (407) 337-2180 dmitchell@boginmunns.com

October 23, 2024

<u>VIA USPS</u>

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Dissolution of a Florida limited liability company

Company: Vital World Enterprises LLC Document Number: L24000053920

Our File Number: I240419

Gentlemen,

Enclosed please find:

Our trust account check in the amount of \$25.00, for payment for the Dissolution of a Florida limited liability for the above referenced company.

Should you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Sincerely.

Deborah Mitchell, FRP

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SHRIF	Vital World Enterprises LLC					
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted return all correspondence concerning this matter to the					
	Sandy Valbh, Esq.					
(Name of Person)						
	Bogin Munns & Munns PA					
	(Firm/Company)					
	1000 Legion Place, 10th FL					
	(Address)					
	Orlando, FL 32801					
	(City/State	and Zip Code)				
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Sandy Valbh	407 at (578-1334			
(Name of Person)		(Area C	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	The name of a limited liability company is VITAL WORLD ENTERPRISES LLC	<u></u>	·		
2. T	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{01}{2}$	/30/2024	and assigned		
d	locument number <u>L24000053920</u>				
i	The delayed effective date the dissolution if n (effective date cannot be prior the Note: If the date inserted in this block does not not be listed as the document's effective date on the Dep	to or more than 90 days lat neet the applicable statt	ter than date document is received for fiting) atory filing requirements, this date will not be		
4. A	A description of occurrence that resulted in th 05.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on	ne limited liability con a back cover letter).	mpany's dissolution pursuant to section		
	all members have consented to the dissolution of t				
A	Il members have consented to the dissolution of the	he LLC.	7071-		
Al	Il members have consented to the dissolution of the	he LLC.	00T 29 T		
	f there are no members, enter the name and a activities and affairs:	address of the person	appointed to wind up the companyis?		
6. S abov	Signature of an authorized person or if there a ve to wind up the company's activities and at	are no members, the s	ignature of the person appointed and listed		
	Iw To	RICHARD EBBRECHT			
Signature		Printed Name			

FILING FEE: \$25.00